
Date Venue Location BOOKED Remarks Cost

17 Mar Match Lake Passies BOOKED BN15 0RS £7 per peg

24 Mar Lake 5 Orchard Place Farm BOOKED TN12 7BQ (Lakes) £10 per peg

31 Mar Denne Farm/Pips Denne Farm/Pips BOOKED RH12 3SJ £10 per peg

07 Apr Woodpeckers Woodpeckers BOOKED RH10 4TB £135 for lake

14 Apr Maze Lake Beaver Fishery BOOKED RH7 6HL £10 per peg

21 Apr Canal More House Farm BOOKED RH17 7RE £140 for the lake

28 Apr Ribbon Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £195 for lake

05 May Richardson (Half Lake) Marsh Farm BOOKED GU8 5AE £120 for half lake

12 May Lake 10 Orchard Place Farm BOOKED TN12 7BQ (Lakes) £10 per peg

19 May Sidewinder (half) 25-50 More House Farm BOOKED RH17 7RE £160 for half lake

26 May Bat Lake and Stock Pond Gold Valley BOOKED GU11 2PT £150 for lakes

02 Jun Ozzies Warwick Wold BOOKED RH1 3DG £220 for lake 

09 Jun Sophie Claygate Lakes BOOKED TN12 9PL £10 per peg

16 Jun Match Lake Passies BOOKED BN15 0RS £7 per peg

23 Jun Ardingly Reservoir Ardingly Reservoir BOOKED RH17 6SQ (Activity Centre)

30 Jun Maze Lake Beaver Fishery BOOKED RH7 6HL £10 per peg

07 Jul Ribbon Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake

14 Jul Match Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake

21 Jul Middle Lake 61 to 84 Gold Valley BOOKED GU11 2PT £160 for lake

28 Jul Ozzies Warwick Wold BOOKED RH1 3DG £220 for lake 

04 Aug Ardingly Reservoir Ardingly Reservoir BOOKED RH17 6SQ (Activity Centre)

11 Aug Lake 6 (Speci/doughnut) Orchard Place Farm BOOKED TN12 7BQ (Lakes) £10 per peg

18 Aug Chiddingstone River Eden BOOKED

25 Aug Sidewinder (half) 25-50 More House Farm BOOKED RH17 7RE £160 for half lake

01 Sep Eva Claygate Lakes BOOKED TN12 9PL £10 per peg

08 Sep Osprey Woodpeckers BOOKED RH10 4TB £135 for lake

15 Sep Ribbon Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake

22 Sep Ozzies Warwick Wold BOOKED RH1 3DG £220 for lake 

29 Sep Chiddingstone River Eden BOOKED

06 Oct Bat Lake and Stock Pond Gold Valley BOOKED GU11 2PT £150 for lakes

13 Oct Match Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake

20 Oct Sophie Claygate Lakes BOOKED TN12 9PL £10 per peg

27 Oct Ozzies Warwick Wold BOOKED RH1 3DG £220 for lake 

03 Nov Harris (Half Lake) Marsh Farm BOOKED GU8 5AE £120 for half lake

10 Nov Match Lake Hawkhurst BOOKED TN18 4RT £175 for lake

17 Nov Denne Farm/Pips Denne Farm/Pips BOOKED RH12 3SJ

24 Nov Woodpeckers Woodpeckers BOOKED RH10 4TB £7 per peg

01 Dec Eva Claygate Lakes BOOKED TN12 9PL £10 per peg

08 Dec Match Lake Passies BOOKED BN15 0RS £7 per peg

15 Dec Bat Lake and Stock Pond Gold Valley BOOKED GU11 2PT 100 for lakes

22 Dec Match Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake

29 Dec Lake 5 Orchard Place Farm BOOKED TN12 7BQ (Lakes) £10 per peg
2025 05 Jan Match Lake Hawkhurst BOOKED TN18 4RT £175 for lake

12 Jan Match Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake

19 Jan Canal More House Farm BOOKED RH17 7RE £140 for the lake

26 Jan Match Lake Stanbridge View BOOKED RH17 5JS

02 Feb Ribbon Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake

09 Feb Match Lake Passies BOOKED BN15 0RS £7 per peg

16 Feb Lake 5 Orchard Place Farm BOOKED TN12 7BQ (Lakes) £10 per peg

23 Feb Middle Lake Gold Valley BOOKED GU11 2PT £160 for lake

02 Mar Match Lake Hawkhurst BOOKED TN18 4RT

09 Mar Match Lake Sumners Ponds BOOKED RH13 0PR £200 for lake
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